Leglfer]

Living the Gospel. Being God’s love.

Thursday, June 1, 2023

8:30-10:00am
9:00-10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 - 1:30 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 - 3:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM

**7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00-11:00pm

AGENDA

Shuttle runs from hotels to OCC
**Registration** (2 Stations)
Opening Worship w/ Communion
short break
Plenary
Lunch **Accessibility volunteers**
**Registration** (2 Stations)
Clergy Session
Laity Session

o Election of Lay Delegates to NEJ
**Registration** (1 station upstairs)
Break
Plenary
Dinner **Accessibility volunteers**
Bishop's Dinner with Retirees and Ordinands
Plenary if necessary**
Ordination Rehearsal (after plenary if necessary)

Shuttle runs (last pick-up at OCC is 10:30pm)



Friday, June 2, 2023

7:00-8:30am
7:00-8:30 a.m.
7:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00-11:00pm
Saturday, June 3, 2023

No Shuttles
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Shuttle runs from hotels to OCC

**Registration** (1 station upstairs)

Continental Breakfast

Gathering Worship

Episcopal Address

Plenary

Memorial Service **Hospitality volunteers to greet families.**
Rev. Nola Anderson, preacher

Lunch **Accessibility volunteers**

Bishop's Luncheon with Memorial Families

Learning Session - “Discipleship Pathways/Systems” Trey Wince,
Ministry Architects

Plenary

Dinner **Accessibility volunteers**

Ordination Service **Hospitality volunteers to greet families.**
Bishop Cynthia Moore-Koikoi, preacher

Shuttle runs (last pick up from OCC is 10:30pm)

Continental Breakfast
Gathering Worship

Learning Session — Rev. Dr. Giovanni Arroyo ,
General Secretary GCORR
Service of Passage and Reading of Appointments

Plenary
Closing Worship
Adjourn



