

Living the Gospel. Being God's love. Annual Conference 2023

AGENDA

Thursday, June 1, 2023

8:30-10:00am	Shuttle runs from hotels to OCC
9:00-10:30 AM	**Registration** (2 Stations)
10:30 AM	Opening Worship w/ Communion
11:30 AM	short break
11:35 AM	Plenary
12:00 PM	Lunch **Accessibility volunteers**
12:30 – 1:30 PM	** Registration** (2 Stations)
1:30 PM	Clergy Session
	Laity Session
	 Election of Lay Delegates to NEJ
3:00 – 3:30 PM	**Registration** (1 station upstairs)
3:00 PM	Break
3:30 PM	Plenary
5:30 PM	Dinner **Accessibility volunteers**
	Bishop's Dinner with Retirees and Ordinands
7:30 PM	Plenary if necessary
7:30 PM	Ordination Rehearsal (after plenary if necessary)
7:00-11:00pm	Shuttle runs (last pick-up at OCC is 10:30pm)

Friday, June 2, 2023

7:00-8:30am	Shuttle runs from hotels to OCC
7:00-8:30 a.m.	**Registration** (1 station upstairs)
7:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:30 AM	Gathering Worship
9:00 AM	Episcopal Address
9:30 AM	Plenary
10:30 AM	Memorial Service **Hospitality volunteers to greet families.**
	Rev. Nola Anderson, preacher
12:00 PM	Lunch **Accessibility volunteers**
	Bishop's Luncheon with Memorial Families
1:30 PM	Learning Session - "Discipleship Pathways/Systems" Trey Wince, Ministry Architects
2:30 PM	Plenary
5:30 PM	Dinner **Accessibility volunteers**
7:30 PM	Ordination Service **Hospitality volunteers to greet families.**
	Bishop Cynthia Moore-Koikoi, preacher

Shuttle runs (last pick up from OCC is 10:30pm)

Saturday, June 3, 2023

7:00-11:00pm

7:00 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:30 AM	Gathering Worship
9:00 AM	Learning Session – Rev. Dr. Giovanni Arroyo , General Secretary GCORR
10:00 AM	Service of Passage and Reading of Appointments
11:00 AM	Plenary
12:30 PM	Closing Worship
1:00 PM	Adjourn